May 21 2024 (23:42) India Rail Info 1

Malda Town - Balurghat Passenger (UnReserved)/05421 - Pass - NFR
MLDT/Malda Town to BLGT/Balurghat
2h 35m - 106 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MLDT |Malda Town 07:00 0 |1 0 31 (31 |ER

2 OMLF |Old Malda Junction 07:11 07:12 Tm |0 [1 6 53 |33 [NFR
3 |ADF |Adina 07:20 07:21 Tm [0 |1 13 |43 |33 |NFR
4  |EKI Eklakhi Junction 07:30 07:32 2m |0 |1 19 |58 |28 |NFR
5 |GZO |Gazole 07:46 07:48 2m |0 |1 33 |62 (40 |NFR
6 |DOTL |Deotala 07:59 08:00 m |0 |1 44 |57 |36 [NFR
7 DLPH |Daulatpur 08:08 08:09 Tm (0 |1 52 |52 (32 |NFR
8 BNDP |Buniadpur 08:20 08:22 2m |0 |1 61 61 (28 |[NFR
9 GRMP |Gangarampur 08:34 08:36 2m (0 |1 73 |65 (29 |NFR
10 [MLNH [Malancha 08:45 08:46 m [0 |1 83 [33 (31 |NFR
11 |RMPB |Rampur Bazar 08:52 08:53 Tm |0 (1 86 |29 |33 [NFR
12 |MKRH |[Mallickpur Hat 09:07 09:08 Tm (0 |1 93 |29 (30 |NFR
13 |BLGT |Balurghat 09:35 0 | 106 |- 24 |NFR

May 21 2024 (23:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



